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Collectable Auction
Tuesday, August 30th 2022

$100 - $200

8 "Golden Crown by Bristol" Leather Jacket, Gents
Medium.

$100 - $150

3 Silver Plated Crested Tankard, 6 1/2".

9 Sewing Cabinet, 21 1/2" high.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

10 Louis XVI Giltwood Armchair, as found, 36" high.
$60 - $100

1

11 Thomas A. Edison "Home" Horn, 30 1/2" length.
$60 - $100

4 Silver Plated Nut Dish by G.H. Hulley Steffield, 14"
wide.

12 Brass Jardiniere Depicting Lion Heads & Knights,
10" diameter.

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

13 Oak Two-Tiered Jardiniere Stand, 19" High.
$50 - $60

Ships Model: HMAV Bounty, 33" length.

14 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 10' x 3'5".
$200 - $300

2

5

15 Oil on Board signed F.K. Crisp, 17 1/2" x 14 1/2",
"'Sailor with Pipe".

$50 - $100

Pair of Brass Candlesticks, 8" high.

16 Vintage Oak Northern Electric Co. Wall mounted
Telephone.

$100 - $200

$50 - $80

Chinese Domed Mantle Clock, 17 1/2".

17 Victorian Mahogany Side Chair, 35 1/8" high.
$50 - $60

18 Set Of Three Framed Prints, "Exploring The Arctic".
$50 - $70

6 Early Electric Light Fixture with Glass Shade, 23"
high.

19 Quaint Arts & Crafts-Style Inlaid Oak "Burns Grace"
Framed Bagel Photo.

$50 - $70

$60 - $120

20 Collection of 4 Posters: 2 Reproductions, 22" x 13
1/2".

$60 - $120

$50 - $60

21 Naive Oil on Canvas signed Rose, 12" x 16",
"Chatting".

$50 - $70

7 Victoria Burl Walnut Loo Table, Height Reduced, 56"
Length.

22 Taxidermy Mounted Halibut Head, 18" x 22".
$60 - $120

$75 - $125 $100 - $200

$50 - $60

30 Hollywood Pottery Statue of a Women, 10 1/2"
high.

$60 - $100

25 Arthur Pequegnat Clock Co. "Brandon" Octagonal
Wall Clock with Kay & Pendulum, 26 5/8"H.

31 Cranberry Glass Footed Bowl, 8" diameter.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

32 Kundo Domed Mantle Clock, 9" high.
$50 - $100

23

33 Collection of Copper Cider Measures & Insulated
Jugs, 9 1/2" high.

$50 - $80

26 Qianlong-Style Longevity Peaches Vase, 7 7/8"
High.

34 Chinese Cantonese Enamel Porcelain Dish, 15 3/4"
Diameter, Chip Noted.

$100 - $150

$70 - $90

35 Oil on Board signed J.M. Baillie, 12" x 16 1/2",
"River Scene".

$50 - $100

Antique Lithograph of a Girl with Cat, 24" x 15".

36 Westinghouse Table Fan Circa 1906 ex: Poodle
Dog Restaurant, 16"h.

$60 - $120

24

27

37 Ship's Wheel, 60" Diameter.
$100 - $200

Oak Liquor Cabinet, 28" high.

38 Vintage Kisby Ring "Tamarack Victoria BC".
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Canadiana Pine Blanket Box, 37 1/2" wide.

39 Short & Mason Thermograph & YSI 42SC Tele-
Termometer.

$50 - $100
40 US Army Signal Corps Barograph ML-3- A Serial

1185 with Charts.
$50 - $100

28 Two Oil on Canvas Portraits of English Clergymen,
30" x 20" & 20" x 16".

41 International Business Machine "IBM" Oak Cabinet
Clock, Circa 1930, 31 3/4".

$150 - $250

$60 - $120

42 3 Tonka Vehicles: 2 Fire (17 1/2 - 24 1/2"L) &
Grader, 18"L.

$70 - $90

$50 - $100

43 Ships Model: USS Lawrence 1813, 36" length.
$100 - $200

29 Ardebil Runner, Approximately 9'5" x 4'1".



50 3 Pine Utility Items & a Washboard, Largest 25 3/4"
Length.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

51 Folding Oak Curate Stand, 36" High.
$50 - $60

46 Louis XV-Style Mantle Clock, 24".

52 Pair of Watercolours on Silk, both 27" x 12",
"Japanese Ladies in Traditional Garments.

$175 - $225

$100 - $200

53 Copper Bed Warmer with Ebonised Handle, 35 1/2"
Length.

$50 - $70

44

54 Polished Copper Coal Scuttle, Hooded with Handle,
18" x 12" x 11".

$50 - $70

47 Chrome 50's -Style Toaster & Blender, 14 1/2" high.
-

55 Collection of Silver Plate Serving Trays, Etc, and
Two Watercolours.

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

56 Three Vintage Mining Shares & Stocks, Framed,
Largest 19" x 15".

$50 - $60

Pair of Vintage Art Deco Triangular Chrome &
White Glaze Sconces, 19 3/4" High.

57 "Crane of Longevity" Wooden Screen Panel, 13"
High, 20th C.

$70 - $90

45

48

58 Nesting Duo of Reprodux Burr Walnut Tables, 20"
high.

$50 - $70

4 Nesting Tables with Inlay Work, 30" high.

59 Watercolour signed L.E.C. 1899, 15" x 10 1/2",
"Staples Inn - Holborn".

$50 - $70

$60 - $120

Oil on Canvas signed C. McCubbing, 18" x 24",
"Brico".

60 2 Lionel Train Cars & Lionel Command Base.
$60 - $100

61 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Box, 6 1/2" x 11 1/2"
x 6 1/2".

$50 - $70

49 Horn Violin, 38" Length.

62 Trunk of Military Ephemera & Photo.
$60 - $100

$50 - $100

63 Victorian Walnut Loo Table, Height Reduced, 45"
Length.

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

70 Cast Base Table Lamp with Leaded Glass Shade,
27 1/2" high.

$50 - $60

$500 - $800

71 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 9'8" x 3'6".
$140 - $180

66 Collection of Ceramic Dishes & Serving Wares, Etc.

72 Brass Rubbing of an "Unknown Priest" Circa 1470,
38 1/4" x 13 1/4".

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

73 2 Prattware Lids "The Irish Man" & "The Seven
Ages of Man", Condition Noted, 4 1/4" diameter.

$50 - $80

64

74 Group of 9/10/14K Gold Chains, 4 Pieces,
TW:10.97 Grams.

$150 - $200

67 Collection of Quimper Earthenware Dishes, 2
pieces chipped.

75 Collection of 6 Vintage Orange & Pink Coral
Necklaces, Longest 23", No Export.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

76 Northwest Coast Carved & Engraved Talking Stick,
Signed Johnny/Dec/ 12/'04.

$50 - $100

Collection of 4 "Mask" Vehicles.

77 2 Scandinavian Knives: Mora Sweden (9 1/2"L) &
Traditional Finland, 9 5/8"L.

$50 - $60

65

68

78 Silver Pique Work African Wooden Cane, Marked
N. Anderson, 34 3/4"L, Restoration to Handle.

$50 - $100

Victorian Walnut Spool Work Washstand.

79 Cast Iron Boot-Jack, 9" length.
$50 - $80

$50 - $70

French Porcelain Dessert Tazza & 5 Side Plates, 8
3/4" Diameter.

80 Chinese Carved Hardwood Figural Box, Lid Repair
Noted, 5 1/2" High.

$50 - $70
81 Three Coalport "Arcadia" Teacups & Saucers.

$50 - $60

69 Collection of Matchbox "Super Kings" & Other
Vehicles.

82 Chinese Soft Stone Figure of Guanyin & Attendant
Child, 6 5/8"H.

$50 - $70

$60 - $100

83 Collection of Centenary Waterloo Stamps with
Brochure.

$50 - $60

$50 - $70



$50 - $70

91 Violin signed Inside Oscar Heuig in Case, 23 1/2"
Length.

$60 - $100

86 Acrylic on Board Signed T. Nikkis, 24 1/4" x 35",
"Dreaming with Animals".

92 Najafabad Carpet, Approximately 13'4" x 9'9".
$400 - $600

$100 - $200

93 Counter Top Scale, 11" High.
$50 - $80

84

94 2 Vintage Radio Speakers: RCA Hexagonal &
Westinghouse, 14 3/4" & 11 1/2".

$50 - $60

87 Partial Limoges France Dinner Service, Chips
Noted Throughout.

95 "Superior School Chart Printing Outfit" Stamp Set,
18 1/2" Wide.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

96 Vintage Microphone & Amplifier.
$60 - $120

4 Chinese Oval Brass Plaques, 13" High.

97 Candiana Pine Blanket Box, 26 1/2" wide.
$50 - $60

85

88

98 l Hand Carved & Inlaid Wood Canes, Approximately
34" Length.

$100 - $200

Musical Table & Cancan Figural Ornament by
Reuge, 17" high.

99 Hooked Rug with Geometric Design, Approximately
56" x 33".

$50 - $60

$60 - $120

Barometer signed Made in France, 40" High

100 Pre-Columbian Style Pottery Figure, 10 1/2" High.
$50 - $70

101 Vintage Atwater Kent Speaker, 21 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

89 Collection of 12 Vintage Handbags.

102 Three Glass Decanters & a Biscuit Barrel, 12 1/4"
high.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

103 Collection of Hot Wheels 25th Anniversary & Other
Vehicles & Sky Busters Airplanes.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

104 Portable Artist's Easel, 22" high when closed.
$60 - $100

90 Set of 6 Walnut Dining Room Chairs and a table.

105 Royal Albert "Tranquility" China.
$70 - $90

$50 - $100 $50 - $80

$50 - $70

113 Hooked Mat With Blue Tones, Approximately 3'2"
x 2'1".

$50 - $60

108 Reproduction Panoramic Photo: "Canada's Men
on The Way", Original 1915, 40"W.

114 4 Panel Japanese Folding Screen (47 1/4"H) & a
Similar Smaller Screen, Damage Noted.

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

115 Collection of 5 Stuffed Toys Including Merry
Thought & Dr. Seusse.

$50 - $100

106

116 "Atcraft Production" Birch Armchair, 34 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

109 Chinese Brass Censer, 7 3/4" x 10 1/2".

117 4 Yixing Ware Teapots & a Spouted Cup.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

118 Fukugawa Japanese Porcelain Vase, 8" high.
$50 - $70

Reproduction Northwest Coast Sun Rattle, 15"
Length.

119 Stencil Signed Alikatuktuk & Maniapik, 7 3/8" x 22
1/4" Unframed, "Comfortable in the Sun".

$60 - $90

107

110

120 Republic of China Military School Graduation
Dagger, 17 3/4" Length.

$125 - $150

Mahogany Round Table with Porcelain Knobs, 18
1/4" diameter.

121 Port Renfrew Model Totem Pole, Signed Louis
Peters, 9 1/2" High.

$50 - $70

$50 - $70

Walnut Dining Room Table & Chairs.

122 Chinese Red Coral Necklace with Carved Abalone
Clasp, 21 1/2".

$50 - $100
123 Collection of Silver Spoons & Other Silver Items,

Largest 6 1/4".
$60 - $120

111 Pants Press, 38" High.

124 Watercolour signed John Russell, 13 1/4" x 20
1/2", "Poppies".

$50 - $70

$50 - $60

125 2 Painting on Bamboo, 16 1/2" High.
$50 - $70

$50 - $100

126 Unsigned Acrylic on Canvas, 12" x 24", "Hockey
Players".

$50 - $100

112 3 Footstools: 2 with Needlepoint, 18" high.



$50 - $100

$50 - $60

133 2 Collectable Radios, 11" Wide.
$50 - $80

129 Mahogany Hallway Table with Drawer, 30" High.

134 Collection of Coins & Medallions in Binder, 11 1/2"
high.

$60 - $120

$60 - $100

135 Royal Doulton Figurines "The Lady Anne Nevill"
HN2006 with Miss Muffet & Lladro Pigs.

$150 - $200

127

136 3 Yixing Ware Teapots.
$70 - $90

130 Box of Various Chinese Stamps.

137 Collection of Various Estate Jewellery in 2 Boxes.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

138 Chinese Scroll, Shoulao & Crane, Signed 48" x 23
3/4".

$50 - $70

"Pettijohns Flaked Breakfast Food" Advert
Triptych, 24" x 13".

139 Watercolour signed S.A. Tucker, 14 1/2" x 9 1/2",
"The Courtyard Chambercombe Manor".

$50 - $60

128

130A

140 Alabaster Table Lamp, 17 1/2".
$50 - $60

Collection of Micro Machines Scale Miniatures.

141 Chinese Carved Hardwood Guardian Figure, 18"
High.

$70 - $120

$50 - $100

Collection of Postcards in Binder, 10 1/2" high.

142 Collection of 4 Boxes & a Wall Pocket, Largest 9
1/2" wide.

$50 - $60
143 Gibbard Dresser, 47" High.

$60 - $100

131 Persian Carpet, Approximately 4'8" x 2'9".

144 Watercolour signed N. Neal Solly 1886, 14 1/2" x
21", "Coursing River".

$50 - $70

$80 - $160

145 Oil on Board signed J.M. Baillie, 12" x 16",
"Coastal Trees".

$50 - $100

$60 - $120

146 Watercolour signed Ruth Radford, 10 1/2" x 13
1/2", "Landscape with Farmhouses".

$50 - $60

132 2 Hardwood Carvings of the Buddha, 8" & 4 1/4"
high.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

154 Collection of Corgi Diecast Vehicles, As Found.
$50 - $100

149 Antique Counter Scale with Brass Dishes, 27"
Length.

155 Kashan Carpet, Approximately 13'1" x 9'5".
$700 - $1,200

$50 - $70

156 2 Chine Colle Intaglio Prints Signed (Suzanne)
Mir, 11" x 11 1/4", Untitled.

$100 - $200

147

157 Collection of Copper & Brass Pots, Dishes, Etc.
$60 - $120

150 Collection of 8 Peters & Reed Pots and Bowls,
tallest 6".

158 4 Handled Wooden Tray, 42" wide.
$50 - $60

$100 - $200

159 2 Soda Siphons with 2 Early Canning Jars, 12 1/2"
High.

$60 - $120

Late 19th Century Wax Doll with Cloth Body, 24"
Length.

160 Collection of 6 Ceramic Pug Figurines, 9" high,
missing foot noted.

$60 - $120

148

151

161 Bedside Pedestal Table with Glass Top, 26" Wide.
$60 - $80

Collection of Royal Doulton Bunnykins China.

162 Chinese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting with Case,
51" x 23 3/4", "Horses".

$100 - $200

$60 - $120

Ladderback Armchair, 43 1/2" high.

163 Old Coca-Cola Crate from Vancouver Plant, 17
1/2" Length.

$50 - $60
164 Acrylic on Canvas Signed Jeremy Aiyadurai, 36" x

24", Untitled.
$50 - $100

152 Gibbard Solid Mahogany Drop Leaf Table, Finish
Noted,

165 Kwagiulth "Crooked Beak Supernatural Bird"
Plaque signed Silas Coon, 12 1/4" Length.

$100 - $150

$50 - $60

166 Naval Display Cabinet, 24" High.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

167 Collection of Fishing Reels.
$60 - $120

153 Collection of Ertl & Majorette Model Vehicles.



174 Spinach Green Glass Libation Cup, 6" High, 20th
C.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

175 Ships Model: Submarine Chaser A-V SC86, 20
1/4" length.

$80 - $100

170 Stamp Collection.

176 Partial Gilt Imperial Court Agate Glass Cup, 4 1/4"
High, 20th C.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

177 3 Pieces of Naturalistic Chinese Glazed Pottery, 4
3/4" - 7".

$100 - $150

168

178 Cinnabar Blood Stone Dragon Stamp, 7 1/2"
Length, 20th C.

$50 - $60

171 Pastel on Paper Signed Victor Jacobs 1942, 18
3/4" x 15", "Youthful Beauty in Profile".

179 Collection of Horse Brass & Copper Hunting
Horns, Etc., 9 1/2" high.

$50 - $80

$50 - $150

180 3 Aynsley Teacups & Saucers.
$50 - $60

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Plaque, 47" x 13
3/4".

181 3 Yixing Ware "Bullet" Teapots, 3 5/8" - 4 1/4"
High.

$150 - $200

169

172

182 Brass Bell, Crumb Tray & Brush, Candle Snuffer.
$50 - $60

Old Single Lamp, 10 1/4" high.

183 5 Commemorative Platters Depicting The Duke of
Wellington, 11" Diameter

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Vintage Table-Top Football Game, 36" Length.

184 5 Section Barrister's Bookcase by Globe
Wernicke.

$400 - $600
185 Chinese Silk "Cranes" Embroidery Panel

(Framed), 26 1/2" x 18".
$50 - $70

173 Acrylic Signed Bob King, 12" x 9", "Bear".

186 "Echtes Leder" Motorcycle Jacket, Ladies Small.
$100 - $150

$80 - $120

187 3 Equestrian Themed Dishes: 2 Plates & 1
Covered Pot.

$50 - $60

$50 - $80

$80 - $100

$60 - $120

195 Singer Sewing Machine.
$50 - $70

190 Collection of Glass Wares: Plates, Etc.

196 Approximately 55 Vintage Tonka Toy Vehicles.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

197 Mixed Media on Paper Signed Dagnall, 16 1/2" x
28 1/4", "City Sail No.1 Blue".

$50 - $60

188

198 Watercolour Signed Tony Warren, 9 1/4" x 6 3/4",
"La Mouette".

$50 - $60

191 Vintage School Wall Map of South America.

199 Ships Model: Dolphyn, 30 3/4" length.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

200 Aynsley China Set.
$100 - $200

1911 Edition of the Encyclopedia Britannica,
Condition Noted.

201 Oak Dresser, Circa 1900.
$80 - $120

189

192

202 2 Hand Knotted Persian Carpets, Both As Found,
Approximately 53" & 55" Length.

$60 - $100

Carved Metal Mounted Wood Figure & Captive
Figure Acquired SIAO Burkina Faso, 21 3/8" High.

203 Unsigned Watercolour, 12" x 8 1/2", "Lady in the
Window".

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Colour Print After Maxfield Parrish, 11 1/4" x 9
1/4", "Cassime".

204 Waterbury Clock Co. "Regent" Octagonal Wall
Clock with Key & Pendulum, 31 1/4"H.

$100 - $150
205 5 Etchings After Thos. Shepherd, 10 1/2" x 7 1/2",

"London Scenes".
$60 - $100

193 Collection of Majorette Diecast Vehicles,
Approximately 38", As Found.

206 Crate & Barrel Hammock.
$80 - $120

$60 - $100

207 Hand Painted Ornamental Sleigh, 26 1/2" Length.
$100 - $200

$50 - $60

208 3 Northwest Coast Carvings with Dark Stain, 19
1/2"H, Various Artists.

$100 - $160

194 2 Tibetan Prayer Stones & a Print Block, Print: 13"
Length.



$150 - $300

$10 - $20

216 Early Victorian Mahogany Armchair, Occasional
Chair, as Found.

$60 - $100

211 Collection of Mason's Ironstone Dishes Including
Vista.

217 Azerbaijan Donkey Bag, Approximately 3'2" x 1'7".
$60 - $90

$50 - $60

218 Mahogany Round Table with Porcelain Knobs, 26"
diameter. -

$50 - $70

209

219 3 Guatemalan Carved Wood Masks, 9 1/4" - 11"
High.

$60 - $90

212 Framed Ink on Paper Calligraphy Script, 22 1/2" x
14", 20th C.

220 Inuit Stone Carving Signed Saki Qumaluk 1988, 6
1/2" High, "Women in Amauti".

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

221 2 Gold Tone Watch Fobs, both 27" length.
$100 - $200

4 Pieces: Inkwell/ Clock Case/ Stand/ Candlestick.

222 3 Yixing Ware Small "Bullet" Teapots, 2 1/2" x 3
1/2" High.

$150 - $200

210

213

223 2 Chinese Eggshell Porcelain Bowls.
$150 - $200

4 Chinese Silk Embroidery Panels.

224 Collection of Bog Oak Jewellery, Condition Noted.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Pair of Staffordshire Pottery Figures, Fish Monger,
13" High, Condition Noted.

225 Inuit Igloo Diorama Signed John Ohokak, 2 5/8" x
6 1/2" x 6 3/4".

$200 - $300
226 Collection of Various Medals & Insignia.

$60 - $100

214 Record Collection: Rock / Pop/ Folk.

227 Collection of Canadian & Other Numismatic, Proof
Set/ Bills.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

228 Group of Sterling Silver & Other Souvenir Spoons
with Orient Line RMS Orcades Swizzle Sticks, 17

$100 - $150

$75 - $125

229 Blue & White Figural Covered Jar, 4 1/2" High,
20th C.

$50 - $60

215 Sarab Runner, Approximately 10'5" x 3'6".
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

237 Two Chinoiserie Hinged Boxes, 6 5/8" & 5 1/4"
Wide.

$50 - $60

232 Three Cases of Silver-Handled Cutlery Items.

238 Collection of Circa 1940's Popular Comic Books.
$50 - $100

$60 - $100

239 Marklin Train Set: Locomotive / Cars / Track /
Components.

$100 - $200

230

240 Yixing Ware "Fruiting Bough" Teapot, 6 1/4"
Length.

$100 - $200

233 Vintage Linen Union Jack & Canadian Flag, 4'6" x
2'.

241 Collection of Circa 1970's Popular Comic Books.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

242 3 German Porcelain Figurines: Meissen (chip)/
Nymphenburg/ Crossed Arrows (chip), 5 3/4".

$50 - $60

African Specimen Stone Figural Ornament, 4 7/8"
High, Signed J. Mabegna.

243 Small Box of Misc. Jewellery Items: Mexican Silver
Earrings/ Nursing/ Opal Earrings/ Agate.

$50 - $60

231

234

244 Ornamental Japanese Kabuto, 12" x 13 1/2" x 8
1/2".

$50 - $60

Brass Dorset Milk Jug, 18" High.

245 Japanese Archer on Stand & a Japanese Netsuke,
TH: 11".

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Collection of Hummel Figurines.

246 Collection of Wedgwood & Other Jasper-Style
Plaques & Sundries.

$60 - $100
247 Antique Dutch Diorama Shadow Box, 4 1/2" x 5

1/2".
$50 - $60

235 Turkish (Malatya) Donkey Bag, Approximately 4'1"
x 1'10".

248 Collection of 4 Copenhagen Porcelain Plaques, 5
1/2" Diameter.

$50 - $80

$50 - $70

249 Collection of Precision Modeler's Tools.
$100 - $150

$100 - $200

250 Collection of 3 Baxter Prints, 4" x 3 1/2".
$50 - $100

236 Oval Carved Wood "Roots" Sign, 36 3/4" wide.



$100 - $200

$60 - $100

258 ROOTS 2002 Hockey Victory at Salt Lake City
Leather Jacket, Size XL.

$200 - $250

253 "Golden Crown by Bristol" Leather Jacket, Gents
Medium.

259 Copper Medallion Commemorating The Life of
Wellington, 5" diameter. -

$150 - $300

$100 - $150

260 Binder of Stamps from Africa - Asia- Etc. -
$50 - $100

251

261 Collection of Vintage & Antique Photos.
$50 - $60

254 Seth Thomas Bakelite Naval Clock From
Destroyer Escort Miramichi, 3 3/4" x 7" Diameter.

262 Hand Knotted Persian Runner, Back Stamped,
Approximately 5'11" x 1'9".

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

263 3 Serving Dishes: Aynsley/ Minton & Dresden, All
with Floral Patterns, largest 9" wide.

$50 - $80

Collection of Cunard Ocean Liner Postcards
Mounted with Archival Tape

264 Chinesse Black Ground Mille Fleur Table Lamp
(No Shade), TH:26 3/4".

$100 - $150

252

255

265 Walnut Table with Book Rack, 30 1/4" High.
$60 - $100

Rainbow Trout Diorama, 21" wide.

266 Two Roman-Style Denarius.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Victorian Chair, 37" High.

267 Group of 4 Metals From WWII, Canadian Scottish
Pin, & Other Militaria.

$250 - $350
268 Silver Plated Necklace Acquired in Afghanistan,

20" Length.
$50 - $60

256 Walnut Secretary, 33" High.

269 2 Cow Cream Jugs: Austria & Czechoslovakia, 5
3/4" & 6 1/2". -

$50 - $60

$80 - $120

270 Masonic Walking Stick, "Hiram 14 1891-1991", 34
1/2" Length.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

271 Sino-Japanese Naval Airforce Ceremonial Dagger,
19 1/4" Length, 20th C.

$125 - $150

257 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 9' x 3'1".

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

279 2 Pale Green Hardstone Bangles (3 1/8") & a
Strand of Turquoise Beads.

$60 - $100

274 Book of Tin Types, 11" Wide.

280 Collection of Circa 1990's Popular Comic Books.
$50 - $100

$100 - $300

281 Japanese-Style Dagger & Photo.
$60 - $100

272

282 0.61 Caliber Percussion Pistol, 6 7/8" length.
$60 - $100

275 Canadian Folk Art "Animals" Canes Signed Mat
Owen Toronto 1896, Approx. 37 1/4" L.

283 S.S. Empress of Canada Silver Inlaid Pocket
Knife, 3 1/8" Length.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

284 Cinnabar Agate Bead Bracelet, 3 3/4" Diameter,
20th C.

$50 - $60

Edwardian Silk Parasol with Bird Head Pommel,
33", Condition Noted/ As Found.

285 Roseville Donatello Vase, 7 5/8" high, as found.
$50 - $60

273

276

286 Collection of 19th Century Letters.
$50 - $80

Socket Bayonet, 22 1/2" Length.

287 2 Stoneware Ginger Beer Bottles: Thorpe & Co.
Victoria/ W. Biscombe Plymouth, 6 7/8"L.

$80 - $120

$50 - $80

Waterman Pen in Box, 5 1/4" length.

288 3 Hunting Knives: 1 Made by Chip Away Cutlery,
13" Length.

$75 - $125
289 2 Chinese Sculpted Wool Carpets with Scarlet

Features, 71 1/2" x 31 1/2", Recently Cleaned.
$80 - $100

277 Buddhist Prayer Bracelet with Hardstone "Frog"
Carving, Internal Diameter 2 1/8".

290 2 Victorian Chairs with Fruited Cresting Rails, 41"
& 35".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

291 Oil Lamp with Milk Glass Base, 22 1/2" High.
$50 - $100

$50 - $60

292 Weller Pottery Blue Bell Vase, 7 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

278 Vintage Cast Aluminum Duck Musician on
Weighted Brass Base, 2 3/4" High.



299 18th Century Austrian Gilded Metal Serving
Implements in Fitted Case, 8 1/2" Wide.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

300 Indian Paisley Throw, Approximately 58" x 122",
As Found.

$50 - $100

295 3 Yixing Ware Teapots with Calligraphy Design, 3
1/2" - 5 1/2".

301 Wine Box Signed by Various N.H.L. Hockey
Players & Refs, 14 3/4".

$50 - $100

$150 - $200

302 Japanese Ikebana Basket, 10" High.
$50 - $60

293

303 African Shekere Percussion Instrument, 11 1/2"
high.

$50 - $60

296 2 Teacups & Saucers: 1 Aynsley / 1 Paragon, 5
1/2" diameter.

304 19th Century Inlaid Wood Box.
$50 - $80

$60 - $120

305 Roseville Bedside Lamp, #47, 4" high, spur/
blemish noted.

$50 - $60

Collection of: 2 Pitchers/ 1 Teacup & a Metal
Trivet with William III, Largest 7 1/2".

306 Islamic Calligrapher's Brass Pen Case, 9 1/8"
Length.

$50 - $60

294

297

307 2 Royal Doulton Bulldog Draped with Union Jack
Figurines, largest 6".

$60 - $120

Collection of Hummel Figurines.

308 Musical "Henry VIII" Pottery Jug, 7 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Marble Top Rectangular Washstand, 46" Wide.

309 North West Coast Model Totem Pole, Attributed to
Matthews.

$50 - $60
310 Antique Hand Painted German Porcelain Plaque,

Signed Verso, 3 1/2" x 2 3/4".
$100 - $150

298 Tibetan Prayer Wheel, 12" Length.

311 Sino-Tibetan 108 Horn Bead Ceremonial Prayer
Necklace with Turquoise Separator, 40" L

$50 - $60

$50 - $60

312 Pair of Chinese Carvings, One Stand Damaged, 7"
high.

$100 - $200

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

320 Collection of Carved Wooden Implements, Etc.
$50 - $80

315 Pair of Serigraphs Signed J. Powell, 9 3/4" x 13
1/2", "Sisiutl" & "Raven Ceremonial Rattle".

321 Collection of Matchbox "Vintage Muscle Cars", 6
Pieces, Circa 1996.

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

322 Inuit Stone Sculpture Signed Adamie Ann with
Label, 8" x 9 1/2" x 6 1/7" "Seals".

$200 - $300

313

323 Unmarked Bayonet with Metal Handle, 17 3/4"
Length.

$50 - $80

316 Six Upholstered Chairs, 39" High.

324 Sino-Japanese Imperial Army Ceremonial Dagger,
17 3/4" Length.

$125 - $150

$50 - $100

325 Collection of Cloisonne Items, China/ Japan, As
Found.

$100 - $200

Macintyre Trivet, 5 1/4" diameter, crazing noted.

326 Collection of Smurf Figurines, Including some
Snoopy.

$50 - $100

314

317

327 German Military Hunting Dagger, 17 1/4" Length.
$60 - $100

Kasjan Carpet, Approximately 12' x 9'5".

328 Box of Pennsylvania Dutch Note Cards & a
Printed Wood Block Set.

$50 - $75

$600 - $1,000

Vintage Oval Mahogany Library Table.

329 Antique Betel Nut Box, 7 7/8" Wide.
$100 - $200

330 Vintage Airguide Barometer, 17 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

318 Collection of: Hummel Figurines/ Doulton Figurine/
Pitcher/ Etc.

331 Persian Hand Knotted Carpet, approximately 7'10"
x 3'9".

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

332 Copper Coal Scuttle with Brush & Scoop, 20"
length.

$60 - $80

$100 - $200

333 Mixed media signed Adam Curry, 34" x 14",
"Citron #8".

$50 - $75

319 2 Stokys Model Building Sets: #4 Main Set & G2
Gear Set.



339 Japanese Bi-Fold Silk Screen, 74" x 24".
$50 - $100

$50 - $70

340 Collection of 3 Tahitian Shell Beads ,Acquired
1930's, 4 1/2"/ 8"/ 9".

$100 - $140

$100 - $140

341 Kosth Musical Instrument, Tokyo Japan, 10"
length.

$50 - $60

336 Canadian Naval Signage, 30" Wide.

342 Kwagiulth Serigraph, 14 1/8" x 14 1/8", "Raven
Rattle".

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

343 Framed Cree Prophecy Poster, 35 3/4" x 23 3/4".
$50 - $60

334

344 Giclee Edition signed Max Jacquiard, 19 3/4" x 29
5/8", "Great Northern in Maria's Pass".

$100 - $150

337 Ships Model: Canadian Corvette K148, 20 1/2"
length.

345 Old Bokhara Carpet, Approximately 68" x 48".
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

346 Collection of 16 Wax Cylinder Records.
$80 - $100

Lithograph Signed (Carolyn) Jablonsky, 16 1/2" x
23 1/2", #110/ 300, "Chinese Dog".

347 Hamedan Runner, Approximately 10' x 3'5".
$150 - $250

335

338

348 "Merlin" 1/10th Scale Model Portable Agricultural
Engine with Instruction

$300 - $500

Foldover Games Table, 31" high.

349 "York Bolton" 1/24th Scale Model Steam Plant &
Mill Engine with Instructions.

$200 - $400

$50 - $80

Cast Brass "Rubens" Plaque in Maple Frame, 17
1/4" x 15 1/4".


